Cat Fest Artist Agreement

Cat Fest Colorado will charge a 20% commission, plus tax, on all work sold. We accept all major credit cards as well as cash. Payment for work will be available at the end of the festival (see website for time). Artists must pick up work at the end of the show (again, see posted time.) Accepted art may be photographed for emails, our website, and other publicity pieces. Cat Fest Colorado take no responsibility for work that is left at the festival grounds after the show. You will be given a receipt for the pieces submitted and may have someone else bring that receipt to the festival to pick up your pieces.

Name:	
Home phone:	email:
Signature:	

Total number of pieces submitted: _____ Liability: Cat Fest Colorado will take all due precautions to protect premises and art. However, we are not responsible for loss due to damage, theft, vandalism, or accident. Artist is responsible for his/her own insurance. Artist's initials: _____

Pieces submitted:	
Title:	
Medium:	
Price:	-
Title:	
Medium:	
Price:	-
Art Submiss	ion Receipt
Name:	Total number of pieces submitted:
Titles:	